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Date : 06/16/2005                 Tested by :G. Blakely                   Approved by :K.Addy

Test Sample (model) : 5883 

Test method:  ANSI C63.4  -  1992

Test specification:  FCC Part 15, Sub-part C

Notes:  (1) Fo = 345MHz.    (2) Detector = Peak    (3) Frequency range scanned to 4 GHz.

Emissions not reported were more than 20dB below the specified unit.

                                                 [(Meter reading + Cable/Amp factor + Antenna factor) / 20 )]
            (4) Conv. Reading = 10

            (5) Corr. Reading = Conv. Reading  X  Duty Cycle

             (6) Six Highest Emissions Recorded

Freq. 
(MHz)

Antenna 
Polarity   
(V/H)

Meter  
Reading  
(dB uV)

Cable/Amp  
Factor   
(dB)

Antenna  
Factor   
(dB/M)

Conv.   
Reading  
(uV/M)

Duty     
Cycle    
(%)

Corr.   
Reading  
(uV/M)

Limit     
@ 3M   
(uV/M)

30 CABLE "A" BICONILOG 729

345 H 72.00 1.2 14.78 25061.1 22.0% 5513.4 7292

690 H 35.80 1.8 19.10 683.9 22.0% 150.5 729

1035 H 42.20 2.2 22.70 2264.6 22.0% 498.2 500

1380 H 31.40 2.5 24.96 877.0 22.0% 192.9 500

1725 H 40.00 2.8 27.55 3292.3 22.0% 724.3 729

2070 H 30.10 3.0 29.52 1352.1 22.0% 297.5 729

2415 H 28.60 3.3 31.13 1417.4 22.0% 311.8 729

2760 H 25.00 3.7 31.50 1023.3 22.0% 225.1 729
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Test Sample (model) : 5883 

Test method:  ANSI C63.4  -  1992

Test specification:  FCC Part 15, Sub-part C

Notes:  (1) Fo = 345MHz.    (2) Detector = Peak    (3) Frequency range scanned to 4 GHz.

Emissions not reported were more than 20dB below the specified unit.

                                                 [(Meter reading + Cable/Amp factor + Antenna factor) / 20 )]
            (4) Conv. Reading = 10

            (5) Corr. Reading = Conv. Reading  X  Duty Cycle

             (6) Six Highest Emissions Recorded

Freq. 
(MHz)

Antenna 
Polarity   
(V/H)

Meter  
Reading  
(dB uV)

Cable/Amp  
Factor   
(dB)

Antenna  
Factor   
(dB/M)

Conv.   
Reading  
(uV/M)

Duty     
Cycle    
(%)

Corr.   
Reading  
(uV/M)

Limit     
@ 3M   
(uV/M)

30 CABLE "A" BICONILOG 729

345 H 75.30 1.2 14.78 36643.8 16.3% 5972.9 7292

690 H 38.10 1.8 19.10 891.3 16.3% 145.3 729

1035 H 44.80 2.2 22.70 3054.9 16.3% 498.0 500

1380 H 29.80 2.5 24.96 729.5 16.3% 118.9 500

1725 H 42.60 2.8 27.55 4441.2 16.3% 723.9 729

2070 H 30.20 3.0 29.52 1367.7 16.3% 222.9 729

2415 H 27.90 3.3 31.13 1307.7 16.3% 213.2 729

2760 H 24.80 3.7 31.50 1000.0 16.3% 163.0 729


